716 FISHER AVE, SMITHVILLE, TN, US,

Adorable starter home in town! Completely renovated with 4
bedrooms, carport, and storage building with a great yard for

entertaining!

Rooms
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Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Electric
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Parking: Detached

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

E.

14x14

16x16

12x12

11x10

15x12

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Electric

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Storage



